Patriot provides basic power protection for PCs and POS equipment.Telephone or network surge protection is built-
in via RJ-11/RJ-45 ports. Six outlets are provided, four for UPS backup protection for outages and two additional out-
lets with surge protection only, all controlled from single master switch. LED and audible alarms for status informa-
tion. Optional connectivity feature for auto-shutdown of connected computer loads using CheckUPS®.
120V Patriot Models*
Capacity Runtime Input Output Model No./ List
VA/Watts Full/Half Load Plug Receptacles Order Code Price
250/168 4 min / 14 min 5-15 (6) 5-15 0305-0250-U $119
425/285 3.5 min / 13 min 5-15 (6) 5-15 0305-0425-U $164
600/400 3.5 min / 11 min 5-15 (6) 5-15 0305-0600-U $279
230V Patriot Models
Capacity Runtime Input Output Model No./ List
VA/Watts Full/Half Load Plug Receptacles Order Code Price
250/168 4 min / 14 min C14 (10 amp) (6) C13 (10 amp) 0305-0250-E $119
425/285 4 min / 13 min C14 (10 amp) (6) C13 (10 amp) 0305-0425-E $164
600/400 4 min / 11 min C14 (10 amp) (6) C13 (10 amp) 0305-0600-E $279
Patriot Pro II provides advanced power protection for PCs, workstations and small servers. It is Internet/Intranet
ready with Telephone/10Base-T and Ethernet/10Base-T surge suppression. Additionally, Patriot Pro II features
PowerSteady™ voltage regulation, New BestSelect™ (for user selectable Buck and Boost settings), new temperature
compensated battery charger,Windows 95 Plug and Play compatibility, hot-swappable user-replaceable batteries,
user-friendly LEDs and audible alarms, and comes with free CheckUPS II Suite power management software and
connectivity cable.
120V Patriot Pro II Models*
Capacity Runtime Input Output Model No./ List
VA/Watts Full/Half Load Plug Receptacles Order Code Price
400/250 7 min / 16 min 5-15 (4) 5-15 0325-0400-U $289
750/470 7 min / 16 min 5-15 (6) 5-15 0325-0750-U $389
1000/630 7 min / 18 min 5-15 (6) 5-15 0325-1000-U $529
230V Patriot Pro II Models
Capacity Runtime Input Output Model No./ List
VA/Watts Full/Half Load Plug Receptacles Order Code Price
400/250 5 min / 12 min C14 (10 amp) (4) C13 (10 amp) 0325-0400-E $289
750/470 5 min / 12 min C14 (10 amp) (6) C13 (10 amp) 0325-0750-E $389
1000/630 4.5 min / 12 min C14 (10 amp) (6) C13 (10 amp) 0325-1000-E $529
All prices F.O.B. Necedah,Wisconsin U.S.A.
Prices in U.S. dollars. Product and pricing subject to change without notice.
Minimum net order of $500.
Effective May 25, 1999